O©CoO~NOOUTA,WNPRP

WRNRNNNRNNNRNNNRRRRERRRRRR R
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

56 VINO
1 LANDI
52 SANSONE
3 LONGO
9 BOCCUNI
60 VICARI
4 BONO
2 RUBERTI
54 VACCHELLI
47 FANELLI
50 ONORI
6 CASTALDO
5 FARINA
13 SCARPATI
19 TEALDI
43 WURTZEL
46 CRAVINO
15 FELICIOLI
71 MACCHIA
23 ALBERTI
27 TOGNIN
8 BERARDI
48 DUTTO
7 MORETTA
22 BORGHESI
59 PINCA
55 STRADELLA
26 CORTI
17 GHIO
65 BARBATTINI
103 BARBUTO
53 FORMENTO
20 COMAZZI
16 GRAZIADEI
63 MOCCIA
70 DINI
82 COAN
61 DE CARLI
14 GARELLO
90 PESCATORE
12 NOSEDA
45 ACQUARELLI
76 ROSETTI
10 BRESCIA
73 ZAMMILLO
81 ZILIOTTI
28 VALSECCHI
29 SIMONCINI
96 CASA SOLA
85 RODI
78 MARCHESI
38 VOGLINO
88 FREYMALD

KINDERSKIFF 2003

ORDINE DI ARRIVO UFFICIALE

00:17:34,400
00:17:47,100
00:17:54,900
00:17:55,500
00:18:08,700
00:18:08,700
00:18:11,300
00:18:11,500
00:18:17,400
00:18:30,900
00:18:32,800
00:18:34,200
00:18:41,400
00:18:41,700
00:18:57,300
00:19:04,600
00:19:08,100
00:19:13,400
00:19:16,700
00:19:19,200
00:19:22,200
00:19:22,600
00:19:23,100
00:19:27,400
00:19:29,100
00:19:31,000
00:19:31,400
00:19:37,200
00:19:38,600
00:19:39,900
00:19:41,700
00:19:43,800
00:19:52,000
00:19:52,100
00:19:52,100
00:19:54,700
00:19:57,600
00:19:59,300
00:19:59,400
00:20:00,300
00:20:01,700
00:20:08,300
00:20:09,400
00:20:09,700
00:20:11,100
00:20:13,300
00:20:18,700
00:20:19,400
00:20:21,300
00:20:23,000
00:20:24,000
00:20:26,000
00:20:29,600

Reale Societa Canottieri Cerea
www.silverskiff.org

C.U.S. BARI

V.V.F. M.BILLI PISA

CRV ITALIA
SISPORT FIAT

ROWING CLUB GENOVESE

SC RAVENNA
S.CAN. ESPERIA

V.V.F M.BILLI PISA
CANOTTIERI BALDESIO

C.U.S. BARI

RCC TEVERE REMO

RSC CEREA

CANOTTIERI ROMA

AC SANREMO
RSC CEREA

C LARIO SINIGAGLIA

RSC CEREA
R.S.C. CEREA
C.U.S. BARI
AC SANREMO

SOCIETA' CANOTTIERI FERRARA

S.CAN. ESPERIA
RSC CEREA
S.CAN. ESPERIA

G.S.SPORTIVO SPERANZA PRA'
A.S CAN. MOTO GUZZ|

C LARIO SINIGAGLIA

A.S CAN. MOTO GUZZ|

RSC CEREA

S.C.VITTORINO DA FELTRE

CRV ITALIA

AC SANREMO
S.CAN. ESPERIA
RSC CEREA

CANOTTIERI BALDESIO
V.V.F M.BILLI PISA
C LARIO SINIGAGLIA

AC SANREMO
AC SANREMO

IDROSCALO CLUB
C LARIO SINIGAGLIA

SC RAVENNA
SC RAVENNA
S.CAN. ESPERIA

G.S. WF CARRINO BRINDISI
CANOTTIERI BALDESIO
A.S.CAN. MOTO GUZZ|
V.V.F M.BILLI PISA

S.CAN. ESPERIA

G.S. WF CARRINO BRINDISI
S.C.VITTORINO DA FELTRE

SISPORT FIAT

CANOTTIERI BALDESIO

MIITIMITITIITMITITIIITMIZCIZIZIZZIZZZZZILZZIZIZZCIZZIZZIZEZSZCIZTZSZELZLLZLLESILZLZLLEL

CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
AC

CAD

CAD.

CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD

CAD.

AC
CAD
CAD
AC
AC
AB
AC
CAD
CAD
AC
AC
CAD
AC
CAD
AC
AC
CAD
CAD
CAD
AC
AC
CAD
AC
CAD
AB
CAD
CAD
AC
CAD
AC
CAD
AC
AB
AB
CAD
AC
CAD
AC

1 CADETTIM
2 CADETTIM
3 CADETTIM

1 ALLIEVICM

2 ALLIEVICM

3 ALLIEVICM

1 ALLIEVIBM

1 CADETTIF

2 CADETTI F

3 CADETTI F
2 ALLIEVIB M

1 ALLIEVIBF
3 ALLIEVIBM

1ALLIEVICF



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

69 BURGALETTA
79 ZAMBELLI

32 COSCIA

83 CAPITANIO
87 PRONE

24 RIVA

18 FRANZIN

57 SODDU

94 BONATI

77 COAN

64 PICOCO

35 BONAZZA

62 DELLAROLE
97 VIGO

44 TUVO

80 BERETTA
100 SCAGLIA
186 NICORA

33 COLOMBO
58 VERRINA
101 ITALIANO

25 ADELGHI

72 GANDIGLIO
30 GOZZELLINO
114 BASADONNA
89 CORNEA

34 MORONE

95 PENNATI

86 BRANCASI
36 LIVERIERO
42 CERBONE
37 COLLODORO
74 CONTE

98 RAK

67 FASCIOLA
110 COMAZZI

99 VALSECCHI
93 BENEDETTO
39 GUGLIELMI
84 GALLESIO
91 BREGOLIN
105 DURANTE
104 BREGOLIN
41 SALVI
109 PELLEREY
115 MORESI
107 FORCHERIO
92 BERARDI
111 LONGATTI
108 LURASCHI
40 GIANGRASSO
113 SPADAVECCHIA
112 PASERO

KINDERSKIFF 2003
ORDINE DI ARRIVO UFFICIALE

00:20:31,300
00:20:33,700
00:20:38,500
00:20:42,000
00:20:55,300
00:20:57,600
00:20:59,200
00:20:59,600
00:21:00,000
00:21:08,600
00:21:13,100
00:21:21,900
00:21:22,500
00:21:22,800
00:21:23,000
00:21:23,500
00:21:32,000
00:21:34,000
00:21:34,200
00:21:34,900
00:21:41,200
00:21:43,400
00:21:46,700
00:21:46,900
00:21:47,400
00:21:53,300
00:22:05,000
00:22:07,600
00:22:09,100
00:22:13,300
00:22:15,200
00:22:16,100
00:22:22,300
00:22:25,500
00:22:26,900
00:22:40,100
00:22:46,900
00:22:57,700
00:23:08,500
00:23:35,600
00:23:42,100
00:23:56,100
00:24:01,000
00:24:06,000
00:24:09,300

C LARIO SINIGAGLIA
G.S.SPORTIVO SPERANZA PRA'
SISPORT FIAT

CANOTTIERI ARMIDA

SISPORT FIAT

RSC CEREA

S.CAN. ESPERIA

C LARIO SINIGAGLIA

A.S CAN. MOTO GUZZ|

C LARIO SINIGAGLIA

G.S. WF CARRINO BRINDISI
SOCIETA' CANOTTIERI FERRARA
RSC CEREA

AC SANREMO

C LARIO SINIGAGLIA
CANOTTIERI ARMIDA

S.CAN. ESPERIA

ROWING CLUB GENOVESE

A.S CAN. MOTO GUZZ|
G.S.SPORTIVO SPERANZA PRA'
SISPORT FIAT

A.S CAN. MOTO GUZZ|

SISPORT FIAT

S.CAN. ESPERIA

SISPORT FIAT

S.CAN. ESPERIA

S.CAN. ESPERIA

A.S CAN. MOTO GUZZ|

G.S. WF CARRINO BRINDISI
RSC CEREA

SISPORT FIAT

S.CAN. ESPERIA

RSC CEREA

G.S.SPORTIVO SPERANZA PRA'
CAN.CAPRERA

S.CAN. ESPERIA

A.S CAN. MOTO GUZZ|

S.CAN. ESPERIA

RSC CEREA

CANOTTIERI ARMIDA
CANOTTIERI ARMIDA
G.S.SPORTIVO SPERANZA PRA'
CANOTTIERI ARMIDA
G.S.SPORTIVO SPERANZA PRA'
S.CAN. ESPERIA

24.09,7 C LARIO SINIGAGLIA

00:24:29,600
00:24:30,700
00:24:37,600
00:24:49,500
00:25:02,300
00:25:12,000
00:26:59,200

S.CAN. ESPERIA
S.CAN. ESPERIA

C LARIO SINIGAGLIA
CANOTTIERI ARMIDA
RSC CEREA

C LARIO SINIGAGLIA
CANOTTIERI ARMIDA

Reale Societa Canottieri Cerea

www.silverskiff.org
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AC
AC
AB
CAD
AC
AC
AC
CAD
AB
AC
AC
AB
AC
AB
AB
CAD
AB
AC
AB
CAD
AB
AC
AC
AB
AB
AB
CAD
AB
CAD
AC
AC
AB
AC
AB
AC
AB
AB
AB
AB
CAD
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB

2 ALLIEVICF

3 ALLIEVICF

2 ALLIEVIBF
3 ALLIEVIBF



KINDERSKIFF 2003
ORDINE DI ARRIVO UFFICIALE

107 106 LANFREDI 00:29:11,200 SOCIETA' CANOTTIERI FERRARA | M AB

Reale Societa Canottieri Cerea
www.silverskiff.org



